30 METRI
pz prest.
1 5.72
5.72
3 5.89
40 METRI
pz prest.
1 7.11
2 7.24
3 7.30
4 7.1
5 7.37
6 7.56
7 7.65
8 7.82
9 7.84
10 7.86
50 METRI
pz prest.
1 8.06
8.06
3 8.08
4 8.13
5 8.26
6 8.29
7 8.32
8 8.37
9 8.38
10 8.39
40hs
pz prest.
1 7.7
2 7.9
7.9
4 8.2
5 8.51
6 8.3
7 8.73
8 8.5
9 8.86
10 9.08
50hs (0.40)
pz prest.
1 9.43
2 9.54
3 10.76
4 10.91
5 11.91
6 11.17
7 12.23

| MIGLIORI 10 UNDER 12 DI SEMPRE (INDOOR)

Cresto Luca
Bottan Simone
Ravo Roberto

Cantarella Gabriele
Bertucci Alessandro
Villanese Jean-Xavier
Brulard Damiano
Turino Alessio

Merli Andrea
Fioravanzo Federico
Vigon Liam

Turino Emanuele
Christille Hermann

Villanese Jean-Xavier
Angster Mathias
Merli Luca

Turino Alessio

Atzei Manuel

Turino Emanuele
Zambon Dominique
Millesi Marcello
Camosso Pietro
Perrin Samuele

Chiavenuto Alessandro

Peretto Enrico
Bottan Simone
Cresto Luca

Bertucci Alessandro
Brulard Damiano
Villanese Jean-Xavier
Ravo Roberto

Dherin Emanuele
Turino Emanuele

Atzei Manuel

Clerin Alessio

Janin Roger
Mongiovetto Noah
Giachino Didier

Serra Matteo Antonio
Donato Davide

atleta
95
95
96

atleta
08
11
03
10
04
02
02
02
13
02

atleta
03
12
99
04
14
13
00
07
07
13

atleta
95
95
95
95
11
10
03
96
10
13

atleta
14
14
15
16
16
16
17

a.n.

a.n.

a.n.

a.n.

eta
10
10

o
-+
Q-

O N O OV OV U oV v oo

eta
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11

eta
11
11
11
11

(Vo]

10

eta

O N NN oo

cat

E10

E10
E8

cat
E8
E8
E8
E8
E8
E8
E8
E8
E5
E8

cat
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10

cat
E10
E10
E10
E10
E8
E8
E8
E10
E8
ES

cat
EMS8
EMS8
EMS8
EM5
EM5
EM5
EM5

club
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas

club
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas

club
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas

club
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas

club
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas

aggiornato al 09/03/2025

localita
Verres
Verres
Verres

localita
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta

localita
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Bra
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta

localita
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta

localita
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta

data
06/03/05
06/03/05
06/03/05

data
22/01/17
12/01/20
11/03/12
14/12/19
24/03/13
23/01/11
23/01/11
23/01/11
12/01/20
23/01/11

data
15/02/14
17/12/23
13/03/10
20/12/15
15/02/25
17/12/23
20/03/11
04/02/18
04/02/18
17/03/24

data
03/02/06
03/02/06
03/02/06
03/02/06
12/01/20
14/12/19
22/01/12
03/02/06
13/01/19
12/01/20

data
17/12/23
17/12/23
17/12/23
17/12/23
17/12/23
17/12/23
17/12/23



50hs (0.50)

pz prest.

1 9.14
2 9.19
3 9.29
4 9.44
5 9.62
6 9.65
7 9.6

8 9.91
9 9.93
10 10.00

PESO kg 2

pz prest.

1 7.73
2 7.48
3 7.07
4 7.00
5 6.69
6 6.57
7 6.33
8 5.87
9 5.58
10 5.51

| MIGLIORI 10 UNDER 12 DI SEMPRE (INDOOR)

PALLA MEDICA kg 1

pz prest.

1 4.50
2 3.70
3 3.50
4 3.20
5 2.63

atleta a.n.
Camosso Pietro 07
Villanese Jean-Xavier 03
Turino Emanuele 13
Turino Alessio 04
Angster Mathias 12
Vigon Liam 02
Perfetti Enea 08
Mangaretto Davide 00
Christille Hermann 02
Joly Jacques 08

atleta a.n.
Savin Christian 05
Bosonin Attilio 13
Camosso Pietro 07
Tomasino Riccardo Hyeonjun 13
lorio Amedeo 07
Vigon Liam 02
Bosonin Paolo 13
Villanese Jean-Xavier 03
Atzei Manuel 14
Daniele Gael 03

atleta a.n.
Mongiovetto Noah 16
Dherin Emanuele 10
Donato Davide 17
Giachino Didier 16
Bertino Niccolo' 10

atleta a.n.
Vigon Liam 02
Camosso Pietro 07
Turino Alessio 04
Villanese Jean-Xavier 03
Savin Christian 05
Christille Hermann 02
Garbinato Efrem 05
lorio Amedeo 07
Fioravanzo Federico 02
Daniele Gael 03
Zoppo Ronzero Enea 06
Cafasso Federico 06
Perfetti Enea 08

eta
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
10
11

eta
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10

eta

00 00 N 00 00

eta
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10

11
10

cat
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10

cat
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10

cat
E8
E8
E5
E8
E8

cat
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E8
E10
E10

club
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas

club
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas

club
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas

club
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas

aggiornato al 09/03/2025

localita
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Bra
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta

localita
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta

localita
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta

localita
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta

data
03/03/18
16/03/14
17/12/23
20/12/15
17/12/23
17/03/13
14/12/19
23/01/11
02/02/13
13/01/19

data
05/03/16
17/03/24
03/03/18
17/03/24
03/03/18
17/03/13
17/03/24
15/02/14
17/03/24
17/03/13

data
17/03/24
04/02/18
17/03/24
17/03/24
04/02/18

data
02/02/13
03/03/18
08/03/15
16/03/14
05/03/16
02/02/13
08/03/15
04/03/17
11/02/12
02/02/13
04/03/17
04/03/17
03/03/18



| MIGLIORI 10 UNDER 12 DI SEMPRE (INDOOR)

LUNGO (battuta libera)

pz
1

O 00 NO U bW

prest.

3.60
3.60
3.56
3.53
3.50
3.46
3.46
3.40
3.35
3.33

Villanese Jean-Xavier
Bosonin Attilio

Millesi Marcello
Camosso Pietro
Bosonin Paolo
Chiavenuto Alessandro
Merli Luca
Mangaretto Davide
Vigon Liam

Brunet Pierre

atleta a.n.

03
13
07
07
13
95
99
00
02
99

eta
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11

cat
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10

club
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas

aggiornato al 09/03/2025

localita
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta

data
15/02/14
17/03/24
04/02/18
04/02/18
17/03/24
03/02/06
13/03/10
13/03/10
16/02/13
13/03/10



